HRD Corp Certification

Serial No.: LLP0028778LGN



TRAINING PROVIDER REGISTRATION CERTIFICATE

AKTA PEMBANGUNAN SUMBER MANUSIA BERHAD, 2001

MQCC MALAYSIA PLT

is hereby registered as a training provider under Kumpulan Wang Pembangunan Sumber Manusia

EXPIRY DATE
23/10/2022

This approval is subject to the current terms and conditions of Pembangunan Sumber Manusia Berhad

22/10/2021

Release Date

PEMBANGUNAN SUMBER MANUSIA BERHAD

DELIVERING QUALITY, DEVELOPING EXCELLENCE

HRD Corp Certification



1

PEMBANGUNAN SUMBER MANUSIA BERHAD (545143-D)

Tingkat 7, Wisma Chase Perdana. Ott Jalan Semantan, Bukit Damansara, 50490 Kuala Lumpur.

Tel : 03-20984800 Faks: 03-20935722

Laman web: www.hrdnet.com.my

Ruj. Tuan

Ruj. Kami : [G1]PSMB/22/1/12 Klt. 3

Tarikh

24 January 2007

Malaysia Institute of Management 227, Jalan Ampana 50450 Kuala Lumpur

TTT EXEMPTION FOR DR.WILSON TAY (I/C NO. 500825-04-5141)

Kindly refer to the above subject matter.

- We are pleased to inform you that your application to be exempted from attending PSMB's "Train the Trainer" programme has been approved.
- 3. However, you are advised to update your knowledge and delivery skills from time to time to ensure quality delivery.

Thank you.

"PEKERJA TERLATIH MENJANA KECEMERLANGAN" "PEKERJA PRODUKTIF NEGARA KOMPETITIF"

Yours sincerely.

(ZAMRULIDA ZANZIBA)

Chief Executive

Pembangunan Sumber Manusia Berhad

PEJABAT CAWANGAN

Cawangan Utara Tingkat 2, Wuma PERGSO Lebuh Tenggié 2 Bandar Seberang Jaya 13700 Pulau Pinang Folks : 04-396 7350

Cawangan Johar No. 1A, Jolan Sagu 5 Taman Doya 81 100 Johor Bahru Johar Daruf Takirm Tel: 07-353 8121 Folia: 07-353 8217

Cawangan Sabah Lat 85, Tingkat 5 Bargunan KWSP 88598 Kata Knabalu Satoah Tel: : 088-260 114

Fela: 068-252 114

Cawangan Sarawak No. 6, Lot 2338, Ringker I Bornil Estate Commercial Centre Jalan Tun Ahmod Zaidi Adruse 93150 Kuching, Sarawak (el.: :082-254-72) Foks: 082-254 795



HRD Corp Certification



CERTIFICATE OF COMPLETION

This is to certify that

WEE YIEN KHANG

IC NO. 841224-01-6279

has successfully completed the course by passing all the assessment required for

TRAIN-THE-TRAINER

on 15 October 2021

SHEQ Management

at Dorsett Putrajaya, Malaysia

Module Code	Module Name	
CT1	PLAN ADULT LEARNING	
CT2	CONDUCT TRAINING NEEDS ANALYSIS (TNA)	
СТЗ	DESIGN COMPETENCY BASED TRAINING PROGRAMME	
CT4	CONDUCT COMPETENCY BASED TRAINING PROGRAMME	
CT5	ASSESS PARTICIPANT'S COMPETENCE	



Certificate Id 0f9ea31d-5c04-4be3-bf74-51fc54552369 Verify Authenticity

https://capai.hrdcorp.gov.my/verify?id=0f9ea31d-5c04-4be<mark>3-bf74-51fc54552369</mark>

HRD Corp / PSMB Registered Programs

Management Leadership Development Program (MLDP)

MANAGING DIRECTOR
MQCC MALAYSIA PLT
SUITE B-16-3, TOWER B,
WISMA PANTAI, NO.5, JALAN 4/83A,
OFF JALAN PANTAI BARU,
59200 - KUALA LUMPUR,
Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia

YBhg. Dato'/Datuk/Datin/Prof./Dr./Ir./Sir/Madam,

APPLICATION FOR REGISTRATION OF TRAINING COURSE(S) UNDER HRD CORP CLAIMABLE COURSES SCHEME BY PEMBANGUNAN SUMBER MANUSIA BERHAD (PSMB)

The above matter refers. Application No: 10001120980

2. PSMB has evaluated your proposed training course(s) to ensure that it meets the criteria of the HRD Corp claimable courses scheme. Below are details of your course:-

- Training Programme No: 10001123772

- Course Title : Management Leadership Development Program (MLDP)

- Submission Date : 29/10/2021 - Expiry Date : 30/10/2022

- Total Training Hours : 60.0

- Trainers : 1) TAY CHUAN HUI 2) Wee Yien Khang

- * Important Notice: Conference program approval period is only valid until the end of the conference (one off approval).
- 3. Training providers are only allowed to market approved training courses using the course title, and trainer(s) that have been registered under the HRD Corp claimable courses scheme.
- Any changes on trainer need to receive prior approval from PSMB before running the course. Apart from this, training providers and trainers must also ensure that the quality of your training courses and delivery meets the expectation of the employers.
- 4. Training Providers are advised to refer the terms and conditions for HRD Corp claimable courses scheme implementation in the relevant Training Providers Circular / Employers Circular.
- 5. Pembangunan Sumber Manusia Berhad (PSMB) is not responsible in terms of legal implications in the event of issues regarding intellectual property which defies the Copyright Protection Act.

Should you require further assistance, please contact our support team at 1 800 88 4800 or email support@hrdcorp.gov.my.

Thank You.

Regards,	
----------	--

HRD Corp / PSMB Registered Programs

Good to Great Transformational Management Leadership Program (G2G - TLP)

MANAGING DIRECTOR
MQCC MALAYSIA PLT
SUITE B-16-3, TOWER B,
WISMA PANTAI, NO.5, JALAN 4/83A,
OFF JALAN PANTAI BARU,
59200 - KUALA LUMPUR,
Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia

YBhg. Dato'/Datuk/Datin/Prof./Dr./Ir./Sir/Madam,

APPLICATION FOR REGISTRATION OF TRAINING COURSE(S) UNDER HRD CORP CLAIMABLE COURSES SCHEME BY PEMBANGUNAN SUMBER MANUSIA BERHAD (PSMB)

The above matter refers. Application No: 10001127663

PSMB has evaluated your proposed training course(s) to ensure that it meets the criteria of the HRD Corp claimable courses scheme. Below are details of your course:-

- Training Programme No: 10001131855

- Course Title : Good to Great Transformational Management Leadership Program (G2G-TLP)

- Submission Date : 09/11/2021 - Expiry Date : 09/11/2022

- Total Training Hours : 60.0

- Trainers : 1) TAY CHUAN HUI 2) Wee Yien Khang

- * Important Notice: Conference program approval period is only valid until the end of the conference (one off approval).
- 3. Training providers are only allowed to market approved training courses using the course title, and trainer(s) that have been registered under the HRD Corp claimable courses scheme.
- Any changes on trainer need to receive prior approval from PSMB before running the course. Apart from this, training providers and trainers must also ensure that the quality of your training courses and delivery meets the expectation of the employers.
- 4. Training Providers are advised to refer the terms and conditions for HRD Corp claimable courses scheme implementation in the relevant Training Providers Circular / Employers Circular.
- 5. Pembangunan Sumber Manusia Berhad (PSMB) is not responsible in terms of legal implications in the event of issues regarding intellectual property which defies the Copyright Protection Act.

Should you require further assistance, please contact our support team at 1 800 88 4800 or email support@hrdcorp.gov.my.

Thank You.	

Regards,

AINI SUYANA BINTI SULAIMAN for Chief Executive Pembangunan Sumber Manusia Berhad

GOOD TO GREAT START FROM THE MINDSET

MindQuest Consulting & Coaching [MQCC] Group

Australia

MindQuest Consulting & Coaching (Australia) [1-42499887265]

6, Prescott Drive Murdoch WA 6150 Australia Tel: +61 468 445 421

Malaysia

MQCC Malaysia PLT [LLP0028778-LGN]

Suite B-16-3, Tower B Wisma Pantai No 5 Jalan 4/83A Off Jalan Pantai Baru 59200 KL Malaysia Tel: +60 126 251 533

Visit www.mindquestcc.com for the complete details

For inquiry, please contact us or email macc@mindquestcc.com